
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
77 
88 
1 
9 

76 
10 
54 
40 
91 
7 

55 
89 

Class 
GTA 
GTA 
TCR 
TCR 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Trophy 
Trophy 
Trophy 
Trophy 
Clio Cup 

Name 
Jim GEDDIE 
Leon PRICE 
Costas PAPANTONIS 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 
Rahil TANEJA 
Marcelina CZEPIEL 
Colin LINKLATER 
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
Ahmad AL MOOSA 
James BOURKE 
Amna AL QUBAISI 

Laps 
6 
8 
8 
8 
5 
9 

10 
7 
9 
8 
4 

Diff 

0.677 
7.304 
8.293 

18.218 
19.215 
19.698 
21.238 
22.194 
22.434 
23.464 

Gap 

0.677 
6.627 
0.989 
9.925 
0.997 
0.483 
1.540 
0.956 
0.240 
1.030 

Best Tm 
1:39.640 
1:40.317 
1:46.944 
1:47.933 
1:57.858 
1:58.855 
1:59.338 
2:00.878 
2:01.834 
2:02.074 
2:03.104 

In Lap 
3 
6 
4 
4 
4 
3 
7 
2 
6 
7 
3 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
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Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(40) Colin LINKLATER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(7) Ahmad AL MOOSA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(55) James BOURKE 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

Time of Day 

11:29:01.711 

11:31:01.460 

11:33:01.282 

11:35:00.620 

11:37:00.615 

11:39:00.509 

11:41:00.883 

11:23:29.727 

11:25:30.605 

11:27:32.014 

11:29:53.294 

11:31:55.630 

11:33:56.815 

11:36:30.408 

11:23:35.032 

11:25:38.698 

11:27:46.229 

11:29:52.063 

11:31:56.025 

11:33:57.859 

11:36:00.379 

11:38:03.113 

11:40:05.918 

11:22:47.554 

11:24:51.561 

11:26:53.901 

11:29:04.003 

11:32:39.659 

11:34:42.149 

11:36:44.223 

11:39:02.512 

11:22:34.979 

11:24:40.408 

11:26:43.512 

11:29:26.614 

Lap Tm 

2:00.467 

1:59.749 

1:59.822 

1:59.338 
1:59.995 

1:59.894 

2:00.374 

2:00.878 

2:01.409 

2:21.280 

2:02.336 

2:01.185 

2:33.593 

2:03.666 

2:07.531 

2:05.834 

2:03.962 

2:01.834 

2:02.520 

2:02.734 

2:02.805 

2:04.007 

2:02.340 

2:10.102 

3:35.656 

2:02.490 

2:02.074 

2:18.289 

2:05.429 

2:03.104 

2:43.102 

S1 

48.527 

48.118 

48.089 

47.811 
48.064 

48.341 

48.594 

48.283 

48.675 

57.948 

48.352 

48.603 

1:00.544 

49.696 

51.473 

49.562 

49.222 

48.962 

49.293 

49.170 

49.418 

49.751 

48.830 

48.830 

48.969 

48.824 

50.939 

49.626 

S2 

32.089 

31.643 

31.824 

31.590 

31.841 

31.539 

31.604 

41.314 

32.028 

32.104 

37.328 

32.444 

32.020 

38.690 

38.810 

32.656 

34.529 

33.546 

32.401 

32.310 

32.377 

32.629 

32.536 

36.429 

33.256 

32.651 

33.392 

32.857 

32.314 

32.222 

40.495 

32.754 

32.092 

S3 

39.851 
39.988 

39.909 

39.937 

40.090 

40.014 

40.176 

50.883 

40.567 

40.630 

46.004 

41.540 

40.562 

43.997 

41.314 

41.529 

42.726 

42.339 

40.562 

40.850 

40.935 

40.851 

43.002 

41.000 

40.859 

41.585 

40.803 

40.791 

47.082 

41.736 

41.386 

Lap 

(77) Jim GEDDIE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(88) Leon PRICE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

p8 

(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(76) Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(54) Marcelina CZEPIEL 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

11:22:24.831 

11:24:05.311 

11:25:44.951 

11:27:25.182 

11:29:05.128 

11:31:18.466 

11:22:36.135 

11:24:24.913 

11:26:08.108 

11:27:48.477 

11:29:28.815 

11:31:09.132 

11:33:10.680 

11:35:38.196 

11:22:34.913 

11:24:23.651 

11:26:11.151 

11:27:58.095 

11:29:47.562 

11:31:35.451 

11:33:22.345 

11:35:17.277 

11:22:37.656 

11:24:28.664 

11:26:16.989 

11:28:04.922 

11:29:53.241 

11:31:41.295 

11:33:29.344 

11:35:23.853 

11:22:15.709 

11:24:18.075 

11:26:16.875 

11:28:14.733 

11:30:20.259 

11:23:24.179 

11:25:24.066 

11:27:22.921 

11:29:21.843 

11:31:20.362 

11:33:20.541 

11:35:20.673 

11:37:19.206 

11:39:55.940 

11:22:54.494 

11:24:58.794 

11:27:01.244 

Lap Tm 

1:40.480 

1:39.640 
1:40.231 

1:39.946 

2:13.338 

1:48.778 

1:43.195 

1:40.369 

1:40.338 

1:40.317 

2:01.548 

2:27.516 

1:48.738 

1:47.500 

1:46.944 

1:49.467 

1:47.889 

1:46.894 

1:54.932 

1:51.008 

1:48.325 

1:47.933 

1:48.319 

1:48.054 

1:48.049 

1:54.509 

2:02.366 

1:58.800 

1:57.858 
2:05.526 

1:59.887 

1:58.855 
1:58.922 

1:58.519 

2:00.179 

2:00.132 

1:58.533 

2:36.734 

2:04.300 

2:02.450 

S1 

39.700 

39.199 
39.805 

39.301 

52.183 

43.823 

39.357 

39.644 

44.438 

43.339 

42.651 

42.351 

42.800 

42.665 

42.563 

43.548 

44.467 

42.992 

42.601 

42.654 

42.588 

42.777 

42.834 

50.149 

47.694 

47.407 

47.281 

48.761 

48.089 

48.166 

47.691 

48.124 

48.198 

47.906 

1:00.180 

51.290 

50.271 

S2 

27.056 

26.754 

26.728 

26.687 

32.933 

35.448 

29.983 

27.042 

27.029 

27.124 

29.947 

31.315 

36.573 

29.161 

29.139 

28.907 

29.450 

29.322 

28.677 

30.156 

34.660 

29.999 

29.180 

29.115 

28.994 
29.121 

29.004 

29.369 

34.250 

32.215 

31.645 

31.022 
31.707 

39.193 

31.509 

31.106 

30.928 

30.975 

31.963 

31.382 

31.220 

38.178 

36.599 

32.435 

32.199 

S3 

36.410 

33.724 

33.687 
33.698 

33.958 

40.196 

34.972 

34.318 

33.655 

33.952 

33.549 

40.543 

36.238 

35.710 

35.686 

37.217 

35.902 

35.654 

40.125 

36.542 

36.153 

36.217 

36.671 

36.345 

36.268 

42.498 

39.953 

39.411 

39.381 

51.003 

39.617 

39.660 

39.828 

39.853 

40.092 

40.552 

39.407 

44.321 

40.575 

39.980 
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POLE POSITION

 11
77 Jim GEDDIE

1:39.640

 12
88 Leon PRICE

1:40.317

 23
1 Costas PAPANTONIS

1:46.944

 24
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

1:47.933

 35
76 Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN

1:57.858

 36
10 Rahil TANEJA

1:58.855

 47
54 Marcelina CZEPIEL

1:59.338

 48
40 Colin LINKLATER

2:00.878

 59
91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI

2:01.834

 510
7 Ahmad AL MOOSA

2:02.074

 611
55 James BOURKE

2:03.104

 612
89 Amna AL QUBAISI
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